










BENCH (TYP.)

1

TRASH RECEPTACLE (TYP.)

BIKE RACK (TYP.)

2

3

5

6

4

NOT USED

8

NOT USED

9

7

PICNIC TABLE (TYP.)

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED



BIORETENTION FACILITY (TYP.)

1

2

3

5

CORNHOLE COURT (TYP.)

6

4

8

9

7

HORSESHOE PITS (TYP.)
PLAY SKY CLIMB (TYP.)

2-5 AGE APPROPRIATE

PLAY STRUCTURE

PLAY SPRING ANIMAL (TYP.)

COMMUNITY GARDEN (TYP.)

5-8 AGE APPROPRIATE

PLAY STRUCTURE

BALANCE BEAM (TYP.)



LARGE SQUARE PLANTER (TYP.)

2

3

5

GROUP MAILBOX

6

4

8

NOT USED

9

ROUND PLANTER (TYP.)

7

NOT USED

PAVILION (TYP.)

1

WATER FEATURE (TYP.)

SMALL SQUARE PLANTER (TYP.)

TOT LOT RETAINING WALL FENCE



1

TOWN OF LEESBURG BRICK

SIDEWALK DETAIL

4 6

TOWN OF LEESBURG CURB

CUT RAMP DETAIL

2

BRICK PAVERS (TYP.)

3

SOLDIER COURSE BRICK

PAVERS (TYP.)

5

PAVER SCHEDULE (TYP.)

7

SEAT WALL PLANTER (TYP.)

SCREEN WALL (TYP.)








